(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Part# Year

GM 1000 1965

GM 1015 1965

GM 1025 1971

GM 1030 1971

GM 1033 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978,
GM 1034 1975, 1976, 1977, 1978,
GM 1035 1964, 1965

GM 1037 1985

GM 1040 1964, 1965

GM 1041 1964, 1965

GM 1045 1966

GM 1050 1970

GM 1055 1963

GM 1060 1964

GM 1065 1965

GM 1070 1968

GM 1072 1968

GM 1073 1968

GM 1075 1962

GM 1080 1964

GM 1085 1967

GM 1086 1967

GM 1090 1967

GM 1095 1969

GM 1100 1969

GM 1105 1970

GM 1110 1970

GM 1115 1965

GM 1116 1965

GM 1117 1963, 1964, 1965

GM 1125 1960, 1961, 1962, 1963,
GM 1130 1967, 1968, 1969, 1970

Mr. G's Enterprises

5613 Elliott Reeder Road ¢ Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013

Model

Corvair
Nova

Nova, Sedan
Nova, Sedan
Nova, Sedan
Nova, Sedan
El Camino
Nova, Sedan
Chevelle
Chevelle
Chevelle
Chevelle
Impala, Sedan
Bel Air, Sedan
Bel Air

Bel Air
Impala
Impala
Impala
Impala
Impala
Impala
Impala
Impala
Impala, Sedan
Impala
Impala

Le Sabre
Electra
Riviera
Pickup Truck

Pickup Truck

Item Description
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Chevrolet Corvair (2-Dr. H/T) (73 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Chevrolet Nova (4-Dr.) (77 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1971 Chevrolet Nova (2-Dr. Sedan) (72 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1971 Chevrolet Nova (4-Dr. Sedan) (103 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1975-79 Chevrolet Nova (2-Dr. Sedan) (65 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1975-79 Chevrolet Nova(4-Dr. Sedan) (75 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964-65 Chevrolet El Camino (53 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1985 Chev. Nova (4-Dr. Sedan) (46 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964-65 Chevrolet Chevelle 2 Dr. w/Buckets (76 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964-65 Chev. Chevelle Conv. (84 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Chevrolet Chevelle 4 Dr. (74 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Chevrolet Chevelle 4 Dr. (62 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Chevrolet Impala 4 Dr. Sedan (89 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Chevrolet Bel Air 2 Dr. Sedan (81 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Chevrolet Bel Air 4 Dr. (90 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Chevrolet Bel Air 4 Dr. (109 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Chev. Imp. 2-Dr. H/T (116 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Chevrolet Impala Conv. (121 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Chevrolet Impala 4 Dr. H/T (127 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Chevrolet Impala 2 Dr. H/T (93 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Chevrolet Impala 2 Dr. H/T (80 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Chevrolet Impala Conv. (103 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Chevrolet Impala 4 Dr. H/T (102 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Chevrolet Impala 2 Dr. H/T w/ Buckets (113 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Chevrolet Impala 4 Dr. Sedan (87 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Chevrolet Impala 2 Dr. H/T (109 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Chevrolet Impala 4 Dr. (87 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Buick Le Sabre 2 Dr. H/T (82 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Buick Electra 225 4 Dr. H/T (128 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963-65 Buick Riviera (145 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1960-66 Chevrolet Pickup (67 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967-70 Chevrolet Pickup (43 items)

Price
$42.48

$46.14
$41.35
$57.64
$37.63
$44.29
$30.36
$20.53
$40.48
$44.26
$43.72
$35.60
$51.52
$45.25
$50.88
$54.59
$61.42
$64.99
$69.26
$50.45
$45.75
$57.06
$57.77
$60.85
$49.35
$55.28
$48.66
$41.56
$71.20
$79.00
$33.70

$20.40



Part #
GM 1135

GM 1140
GM 1145
GM 1150
GM 1155
GM 1160
GM 1170
GM 1175
GM 1176
GM 1180
GM 1185
GM 1190
GM 1191
GM 1195
GM 1205
GM 1210
GM 1215
GM 1220
GM 1225
GM 1230
GM 1235
GM 1236
GM 1240
GM 1245
GM 1250
GM 1255
GM 1260
GM 1265
GM 1270
GM 1275
GM 1280

GM 1285

Year
1964

1964
1962
1962
1956
1959
1967
1967
1967
1966
1966
1971, 1972
1970, 1971, 1972
1970
1969
1970
1970
1973
1974
1968
1971
1971
1977
1963
1960
1960
1968
1972
1953
1963
1967

1968

Mr. G's Enterprises

5613 Elliott Reeder Road * Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013

Model

Catalina
Impala

Bel Air, Sedan
Nova, Sedan
Nomad
Chevrolet
Camaro
Oldsmobile
Cutlass
Impala
Impala
Monte Carlo
El Camino
Monte Carlo
Oldsmobile
Nova
Chevelle
Chevelle
Monte Carlo
Camaro
Lemans
Lemans
Omega, Sedan
Impala
Impala
Impala
Chevelle, Sedan
Grand Prix
Special
Dynamic
Cutlass

Cutlass

(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Iltem Description
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Pontiac Catalina 2 Dr. H/T (72 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Chevrolet Impala 4 Dr. H/T (109 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Chevrolet Bel Air 4 Dr. Sedan (91 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Chevrolet Nova 4 Dr. Sedan (81 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1956 Chevrolet Nomad Station Wagon (244 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1959 Chevrolet 4 Dr. (86 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Chevrolet Camaro (82 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Oldsmobile 2 Dr. H/T (59 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Oldsmobile Cutlass Conv. (97 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Chevrolet Impala 2 Dr. H/T (95 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Chevrolet Impala 4 Dr. (85 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1971-72 Chevrolet Monte Carlo (82 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1970-72 Chevrolet El Camino (87 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Chevrolet Monte Carlo (64 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Oldsmobile 98 4 Dr. (93 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Chevrolet Nova 4 Dr. (100 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Chevrolet Chevelle 2 Dr. H/T (75 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1973 Chevrolet Chevelle 2 Dr. H/T (66 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1974 Chevrolet Monte Carlo (91 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Chevrolet Camaro (78 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1971 Pontiac Lemans 2 Dr. H/T w/Buckets (98 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1971 Pontiac Lemans Conv, w/Buckets (133 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1977 Oldsmobile Omega 4 Dr. Sedan (72 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Chevrolet Impala 2 Dr. H/T (96 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1960 Chevrolet Impala 4 Dr. H/T (127 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1960 Chevrolet Impala 2 Dr. H/T (112 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Chevrolet Chevelle 4 Dr. Sedan (89 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1972 Pontiac Grand Prix (88 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1953 Buick Special 2 Dr. H/T (76 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Oldsmobile Dynamic 88 4 Dr. (55 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Oldsmobile Cutlass 4 Dr. (73 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Oldsmobile Cutlass 4 Dr. H/T (66 items)
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Price
$40.80

$63.35
$49.20
$46.46
$136.35
$46.45
$45.54
$35.54
$56.36
$52.82
$48.60
$42.95
$43.92
$35.39
$54.71
$54.96
$42.11
$34.64
$47.72
$45.35
$51.43
$71.75
$40.82
$53.21
$62.68
$54.94
$49.25
$46.59
$36.85
$29.57
$42.54

$39.80



Part #
GM 1286

GM 1287
GM 1290
GM 1295
GM 1300
GM 1310
GM 1315
GM 1320
GM 1325
GM 1330
GM 1335
GM 1340
GM 1350
GM 1351
GM 1355
GM 1360
GM 1365
GM 1370
GM 1375
GM 1575
GM 1577
GM 1590
GM 1595
GM 1596
GM 1600
GM 1605
GM 1615
GM 1620
GM 1625
GM 1635
GM 1640

GM 1645

Year
1968

1968

1969

1969

1970

1956

1964

1965

1968

1972

1962

1970

1970

1970

1962

1962
1963, 1964, 1965
1974

1974
1966, 1967
1967

1966

1970

1970

1971

1971

1962

1966
1971, 1972
1972

1951

1955

5613 Elliott Reeder Road * Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013
(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Model

Cutlass
Cutlass
Skylark
Skylark
Riviera
Star Chief
Catalina
Skylark
Bonneville
Cutlass
Special
Grand Prix
Skylark
Skylark
Impala
Nova
Nova
Nova
Apollo, Sedan
El Camino
El Camino
Chevelle
Lemans, GTO
Lemans, GTO
Cutlass
Cutlass
Corvair
Impala
Chevelle
Impala
Pontiac

Pontiac

Mr. G's Enterprises

Iltem Description
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Oldsmobile Cutlass 2-Dr. H/T (80 items)

Console Kit For a 1968 Oldsmobile Cutlass (35 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Buick Skylark 2 Dr. H/T (72 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Buick Skylark 4 Dr. (74 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Buick Riviera (100 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1956 Pontiac Star Chief 4 Dr. (131 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Pontiac Catalina 4 Dr. (63 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Buick Skylark 4 Dr. (71 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Pontiac Bonneville 2 Dr. H/T (80 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1972 Oldsmobile Cutlass 4 Dr. H/T (77 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Buick Special 4 Dr. (95 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Pontiac Grand Prix (100 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Buick Skylark 4 Dr. (76 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Buick Skylark 2 Dr. H/T (78 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Chevrolet Impala 2 Dr. H/T (97 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Chevrolet Nova 2 Dr. (73 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963-65 Chevrolet Nova 2 Dr. (67 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1974 Chevrolet Nova 4 Dr. (88 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1974 Buick Apollo 2 Dr. Sedan (74 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Chevrolet EI Camino (56 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Chevrolet EI Camino (72 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Chevrolet Chevelle 2 Dr. H/T (70 items)
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Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Pontiac Lemans 2 Dr. H/T w/ Buckets (93 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Pontiac Lemans Conv. w/Buckets (118 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1971 Oldsmobile Cutlass 2 Dr. H/T (87 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1971 Oldsmobile Cutlass Conv. (87 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Chevrolet Corvair Conv. (79 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Chevrolet Impala (Station Wagon) (147 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1971 Chevrolet Chevelle (2 Dr.) (76 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1972 Chevrolet Impala (2 Dr. H/T) (94 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1951 Pontiac (4 Dr.) (112 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1955 Pontiac (4-Dr.) (122 items)

Price
$47.44

$18.01
$40.25
$42.91
$51.40
$62.38
$35.70
$40.84
$44.06
$41.56
$53.11
$55.86
$39.02
$40.96
$50.88
$40.16
$37.28
$50.11
$40.99
$32.74
$40.63
$38.80
$49.50
$63.51
$47.42
$49.13
$42.57
$78.81
$43.86
$50.86
$62.98
$66.85



Part #
GM 1650

GM 1655
GM 1656
GM 1660
GM 1665
GM 1670
GM 1675
GM 1680
GM 1700
GM 1705
GM 1710
GM 1715
GM 1716
GM 1720
GM 1721
GM 1722
GM 1725
GM 1726
GM 1730
GM 1735
GM 1740
GM 1745
GM 1766
GM 1775
GM 1780
GM 1785
GM 1800
GM 1805
GM 1810
GM 1815
GM 1820

GM 1825

(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Year
1954

1955

1955

1956

1957

1963

1966

1967

1967

1966, 1967

1969

1965, 1964

1965

1969

1969

1969

1971, 1972

1971, 1972

1963, 1964, 1965, 1966
1963, 1964, 1965, 1966
1959

1957

1954

1950

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973
1970, 1971, 1972, 1973
1964

1962

1960

1960

1958

1963

Mr. G's Enterprises

5613 Elliott Reeder Road * Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013

Model
Bel Air

Bel Air
Chevrolet

Bel Air

Bel Air

F-85, Sedan
GTO

GTO

Camaro, Firebird
Nova

Chevelle

GTO

GTO

Chevelle
Chevelle

El Camino
Pickup Truck
Pickup Truck
Corvette
Corvette

El Camino

Bel Air

Sedan

Deluxe

Corvette
Corvette

Impala
Tempest, Sedan
Dynamic

Super 88, Sedan
Biscayne

Lemans, Sedan

Iltem Description
Interior Screw Kit For a 1954 Chevrolet Bel Air (Conv.) (115 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1955 Chevrolet Bel Air (Conv.) (76 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1955 Chevrolet 2-Dr. (68 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1956 Chevrolet Bel-Air (Conv.) (90 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Chevrolet Bel Air (Conv.) (92 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Oldsmobile F-85 2 Dr. Sedan w/Buckets (95 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Pontiac GTO 2 Dr. w/Buckets (84 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Pontiac GTO-Lemans 2 Dr. (70 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Chevrolet Camaro / Pontiac Firebird Conv. (107 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Chevrolet Nova 2 Dr. H/T (53 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Chevrolet Chevelle Conv. (87 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Pontiac GTO 2 Dr. H/T (80 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Pontiac GTO Conv. (104 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Chevrolet Chevelle 2 Dr. H/T (75 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Chevrolet Chevelle 4-Dr. (126 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Chevrolet El Camino (107 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1971-72 Chevrolet Pickup (43 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1971-72 Chevrolet Pickup w/Deluxe Interior (67 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963-67 Chevrolet Corvette Roadster (165 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963-67 Chevrolet Corvette Coupe (185 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1959 Chevrolet EI Camino (85 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Chevrolet Bel Air 4 Dr. (110 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1954 Pontiac 2 Dr. Sedan (133 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1950 Chevrolet Deluxe Conv. (95 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970-75 Chevrolet Corvette Conv. (135 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1970-75 Chevrolet Corvette T-Top (97 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Chevrolet Impala Conv. (91 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Pontiac Tempest 2 Dr. Sedan (83 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1960 Oldsmobile Dynamic 88 Conv. (111 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1960 Oldsmobile Super 88 2 Dr. Sedan (113 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1958 Chevrolet Biscayne 4 Dr. (119 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Pontiac Lemans 2 Dr. Sedan w/Buckets (119 items)
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Price

$56.88
$44.48
$39.54
$49.72
$48.74
$55.19
$45.09
$37.67
$60.82
$28.54
$49.76
$44.14
$57.20
$43.58
$67.32
$62.07
$20.72
$33.60
$80.03
$90.61
$44.69
$59.01
$67.77
$46.38
$64.93
$49.53
$50.47
$45.68
$57.99
$63.49
$58.65
$64.34



Part #
GM 1830

GM 1850
GM 1855
GM 1870
GM 1880
GM 1885
GM 1895
GM 1905
GM 1910
GM 1960
GM 1961
GM 1965
GM 1970
GM 1980
GM 1990
GM 1996
GM 1999
GM 3048
GM 500
GM 501
GM 502
GM 503
GM 504
GM 505
GM 506
GM 507
GM 508
GM 510
GM 511
GM 512
GM 513

GM 514

(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Year
1954

1965

1964

1968

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973
1970, 1971, 1972, 1973
1967

1960

1975

1968

1968

1978, 1979, 1980, 1981
1974, 1975, 1976, 1977
1949, 1950, 1951, 1952
1947, 1948

1972

1966

1972

1953

1955

1953

1956, 1957, 1958, 1959
1965

1954

1956

1957

1959

1965

1968

1973, 1974

1973, 1974, 1975, 1976

1961

Mr. G's Enterprises

5613 Elliott Reeder Road * Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013

Model
Bel Air

Tempest
Lemans

Firebird

Firebird

Camaro
Chevelle
Biscayne, Sedan
Monte Carlo
Chevelle

El Camino
Camaro
Camaro

Deluxe, Sedan
Fleetmaster, Sedan
Impala

Grand Prix
Grand Prix

Bel Air

Pickup Truck
Sedan

Pickup Truck
Chevrolet, Impala
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Bel Air

Pickup Truck
Corvair Monza
Tempest, Sedan
Nova, Sedan

El Camino

Biscayne, Sedan

Iltem Description
Interior Screw Kit For a 1954 Chevrolet Bel Air 4 Dr. (145 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Pontiac Tempest 4 Dr. (68 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Pontiac Lemans Conv. (83 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Pontiac Firebird (83 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970-73 Pontiac Firebird (64 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970-73 Chevrolet Camaro (61 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Chevrolet Chevelle 2 Dr. (66 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1960 Chevrolet Biscayne 2 Dr. Sedan (82 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1975 Chevrolet Monte Carlo (96 items)
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Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Chevrolet Chevelle 2 Dr. H/T w/Buckets (77 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Chevrolet El Camino (117 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1978 Chevrolet Camaro (62 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1974-76 Chevrolet Camaro (60 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1949-52 Chevrolet Deluxe 4 Dr. Sedan (169 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1947-48 Chevrolet Fleetmaster 4 Dr. Sedan (140 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1972 Chevrolet Impala Conv. (87 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Pontiac Grand Prix (78 items)

Console Mounting Kit For a 1972 Pontiac Grand Prix (20 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1953 Chevrolet Bel Air 2 Dr. H/T (129 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1955 Chevrolet 1/2 Ton Pickup (74 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1953 Chevrolet 4 Dr.-Sedan (172 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1956-59 Chevrolet 1/2 Ton Pickup (80 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Chevrolet 2-Dr. H/T (110 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1954 Chevrolet 2 Dr. H/T (101 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1956 Chevrolet 2 Dr. H/T (82 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Chevrolet Bel Air 2 Dr. H/T (84 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1959 GMC Pickup (114 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Chevrolet Corvair Monza (124 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Pontiac Tempest 2 Dr. Sedan (60 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1973 Chevrolet Nova 2 Dr. Sedan (76 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1973-77 Chevrolet El Camino (78 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1961 Chevrolet Biscayne 2 Dr. Sedan (75 items)

Price

$69.80
$38.83
$44.60
$46.66
$36.18
$35.11
$37.66
$42.41
$52.95
$44.85
$67.73
$31.94
$32.12
$84.05
$72.90
$51.62
$40.08

$7.72
$58.33
$30.40
$75.65
$33.67
$61.56
$50.90
$44.70
$44.87
$46.92
$67.39
$32.11
$43.50
$43.50

$41.82



Part #
GM 516

GM 517
GM 518
GM 519
GM 520
GM 521
GM 522
GM 523
GM 530
GM 531
GM 532
GM 534
GM 535
GM 536
GM 537
GM 538
GM 541
GM 543
GM 544
GM 547
GM 548
GM 549
GM 551
GM 552
GM 553
GM 556
GM 560
GM 564
GM 565
GM 566
GM 567

GM 568

Year
1965

1967
1969
1963
1958
1955
1957
1957
1970, 1969, 1968
1969
1968
1970
1970
1966
1959
1959
1968
1959
1979
1962
1962
1962
1972
1972
1968
1955
1966, 1967
1968
1969
1970
1962

1963, 1964, 1965

Mr. G's Enterprises

5613 Elliott Reeder Road * Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013

Model

Chevrolet
GTO

Camaro

Le Sabre, Sedan
Impala
Century
Oldsmobile
Road Master
Nova

Camaro
GTO, Lemans
Cutlass
Cutlass
Chevelle
Impala
Chevrolet
Cutlass
Impala
Firebird
Catalina
Catalina, Sedan
Impala
Skylark, Sedan
Skylark
Skylark
Oldsmobile
Nova

Camaro
Impala
Impala

Nova

Nova

(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Iltem Description
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Chevrolet Conv. (100 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Pontiac GTO Conv. (93 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Chevrolet Camaro 2 Dr. H/T (89 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Buick Le Sabre 4 Dr. Sedan (101 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1958 Chevrolet Impala 2 Dr. H/T (112 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1955 Buick Century 4 Dr. H/T (148 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Oldsmobile 4 Dr. H/T (177 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Buick Road Master 4 Dr. H/T (175 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Chevrolet Nova 2 Dr. (90 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Chevrolet Camaro Conv. (100 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Pontiac GTO-Lemans 2 Dr. H/T (79 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Oldsmobile Cutlass 2 Dr. H/T (84 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Oldsmobile Cutlass Conv. (91 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Chevrolet Chevelle Conv. (82 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1959 Chevrolet Impala 2 Dr. H/T (102 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1959 Chevrolet Conv. (76 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Oldsmobile Cutlass Conv. (89 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1959 Chevrolet Impala 4 Dr. H/T (127 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1979 Pontiac Firebird (64 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Pontiac Catalina 2-Dr H/T (83 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Pontiac Catalina (4-Dr. Sedan) (96 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Chevrolet Impala (Conv.) (86 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1972 Buick Skylark (4-Dr. Sedan) (92 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1972 Buick Skylark 2 Dr. H/T (78 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Buick Skylark (76 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1955 Oldsmobile 98 4 dr. H/T (101 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966-67 Chevrolet Nova 4 Dr. (90 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Chevrolet Camaro Conv. (103 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Chevrolet Impala Conv. w/Buckets (98 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Chevrolet Impala Conv. (102 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Chevrolet Nova Conv. (92 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1963-65 Chevrolet Nova Conv. (90 items)
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Price
$58.12

$47.65
$51.19
$56.84
$54.64
$70.32
$75.22
$85.52
$50.10
$56.89
$44.56
$46.56
$50.48
$47.26
$52.46
$39.16
$47.09
$65.67
$35.12
$42.14
$49.45
$45.79
$48.94
$40.94
$41.22
$53.37
$50.79
$59.22
$54.06
$55.92
$49.82

$48.73



Part #
GM 569

GM 572
GM 576
GM 577
GM 578
GM 579
GM 600
GM 601
GM 602
GM 603
GM 604
GM 605
GM 606
GM 607
GM 608
GM 609
GM 610
GM 611
GM 612
GM 614
GM 615
GM 616
GM 617
GM 618
GM 619
GM 621
GM 622
GM 623
GM 624
GM 625
GM 626

GM 627

Year
1958

1951, 1952
1957

1966
1978, 1979, 1980
1966

1957

1957

1966

1962

1959

1960

1963

1977
1973, 1974, 1975, 1976
1967

1963

1966

1968

1968

1970

1971

1966

1962

1961

1964

1961

1978

1964

1968

1965

1964

5613 Elliott Reeder Road * Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013
(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Model

Impala
Deluxe
Corvette
Catalina

El Camino
Catalina
Oldsmobile
Super 88
Electra
Corvair
Oldsmobile
Impala
Impala
Monte Carlo
Pickup Truck
Chevelle
F-85

GTO, Lemans
GTO, Lemans
Chevelle
Chevelle
Chevelle
Impala

Catalina

Cadillac 62 Series

Special, Sedan
Impala

Malibu

Special

Electra

Skylark

F-85

Mr. G's Enterprises

Iltem Description

Interior Screw Kit For a 1958 Chevrolet Impala Conv. (80 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1951-52 Chevrolet Deluxe 2 Dr. (119 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Chevrolet Corvette (143 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Pontiac Catalina 2 Dr. H/T (77 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1979 Chevrolet EI Camino (71 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Pontiac Catalina Conv. (83 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Oldsmobile 2 Dr. H/T (123 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Oldsmobile Super 88 Conv. (98 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Buick Electra 225 Conv. (111 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Chevrolet Corvair (130 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1959 Oldsmobile 98 Conv. (98 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1960 Chevrolet Impala Conv. (106 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Chevrolet Impala Conv. (99 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1977 Chevrolet Monte Carlo (89 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1973-77 Chevrolet Pickup (77 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Chevrolet Chevelle Conv. (100 items)
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Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Oldsmobile F-85 Conv. w/ Buckets (84 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Pontiac GTO-Lemans Conv. w/Buckets (104 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Pontiac GTO-Lemans Conv. w.Buckets (115 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Chevrolet Chevelle Conv. w/Buckets (105 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Chevrolet Chevelle Conv. (107 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1971 Chevrolet Chevelle Conv. (90 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Chevrolet Impala Conv. (103 items)

Interior Screw Kit Far a 1962 Pantiac Catalina Conv (91

Interior Screw Kit For a 1961 Cadillac 62 Series Coupe (82 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Buick Special (4 Dr. Sedan) (92 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1961 Chevrolet Impala (2- Dr. H/T) (81 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1978 Chevrolet Malibu (2-Dr. H/T) (75 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Buick Special Conv. (104 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Buick Electra 225 Conv. (77 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Buick Skylark Conv. (92 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Oldsmobile F-85 2 Dr. H/T w/Buckets (64 items)

Price
$39.64

$59.81
$69.37
$39.17
$37.50
$41.41
$58.11
$47.86
$61.41
$72.41
$47.25
$54.48
$55.58
$47.52
$41.70
$57.28
$47.23
$54.59
$61.14
$58.15
$58.39
$52.00
$59.10
$46.91
$41.15
$51.88
$45.74
$41.86
$60.55
$43.63
$51.22

$35.93
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Mr. G's Enterprises

5613 Elliott Reeder Road * Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013
(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Part# Year Model Iltem Description Price

GM 628 1964 F-85 Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Oldsmobile F-85 Conv. w/Buckets (88 items) $47.54
GM 629 1961 Impala Interior Screw Kit For a 1961 Chev. Impala Conv. (70 items) $41.21
GM 630 1965 Skylark Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Buick Skylark 2-Dr. (84 items) $45.78
GM 631 1979, 1980, 1981 Malibu Interior Screw Kit For a 1979-81 Chev. Malibu Classic 4-Dr. (83 items) $37.12
GM 632 1979, 1980, 1981 Malibu Interior Screw Kit For a 1979-81 Chev. Malibu S/W (95 items) $45.64
GM 620 1972 Skylark Interior Screw Kit For a 1972 Buick Skylark (Conv.) (81 items) $43.04

GM 622 1961 Impala (Wagon) Interior Screw Kit For a 1961 Chevrolet Impala (Wagon) (91 items) $51.74



